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KoMMepuyeckoe npepno>XxeHue ot 19.05.2024

NMapoBapka Viatto VA-EC40

ApTuKyn
MponssoaouTenb
CTtpaHa

MoLHOCTb
Hanps>xeHue

Bec (B ynakoBke)
FabapuTbl (B ynakoBKe)
FabapuTsl

CpoK rapaHTum

Twnn yCTaHOBKN

Bec

14 520

KYTATDb

157830
Viatto

KuTtan

2,5 KBT
220V

8.2 Kr
430/430/530
440x435x583
12 mecsues
HacTosbHbIN

6.89 Kr
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2 O &

8 (800) 707-42-63

info@ruoborudovanie.ru

Mpadgwk pabotol: NH-TT: 9.00-18.00
CBH-Bc: BoixogHOM

125212, Mockea, KpoHWTaaTckWi 6-p, 7a, BU KpoHWTanrcKmia


https://ruoborudovanie.ru/catalog/teplovoe_oborudovanie/parovarki/419871/

